
Sr. No. Name of Employee Current Post Department Email ID

1 Dr. Ajai Pal Sharma Associate Professor Management Studies ajaipalsharma@cuh.ac.in

2 Dr. Pardeep Singh Associate Professor Law pardeep@cuh.ac.in

3 Dr. Anju (On Lien) Assistant Professor Law anjulaw@cuh.ac.in

4 Dr. Suman Professor Commerce suman@cuh.ac.in

5 Dr. Ravinder Kaur Assistant Professor Commerce ravinderkaur@cuh.ac.in

6 Dr. Divya Assistant Professor Management Studies divyamba@cuh.ac.in

7 Dr. Samiksha Godara Associate Professor Law samikshagodara@cuh.ac.in

8 Dr. Sunita Tanwar Professor Management Studies sunitatanwar@cuh.ac.in

9 Dr. Rashmi Tanwar Assistant Professor Economics rashmitanwar@cuh.ac.in

10 Mrs. Renu Assistant Professor Economics renueco@cuh.ac.in

11 Dr. Renu Yadav (On Lien) Associate Professor Teacher Education renuyadav@cuh.ac.in

12 Dr. Aarti Yadav Associate Professor Teacher Education aartiyadav@cuh.ac.in

13 Dr. Arvind Singh Tejawat Assistant Professor Hindi arvindtejawat@cuh.ac.in

14 Dr. Ajay Kumar Associate Professor Management Studies ajaykumar@cuh.ac.in

15 Sh. Rakesh Meena Assistant Professor Law rakeshmeena@cuh.ac.in

16 Dr. Rinu Assistant Professor English & foreign Languages rinueng@cuh.ac.in

17 Dr. Amit Kumar Assistant Professor Hindi amitkumar@cuh.ac.in

18 Dr. Dinesh Chahal Professor Teacher Education dineshchahal@cuh.ac.in

19 Dr. Siddharth Shanker Rai Associate Professor Hindi siddharthrai@cuh.ac.in

20 Dr. Snehsata Assistant Professor English & Foreign Languages snehsataeng@cuh.ac.in

REGULAR STAFF



21 Dr. Rajeev Kumar Singh (On Lien) Assistant Professor Political Science rajeevsingh@cuh.ac.in

22 Dr. Rajeev Kumar Singh Professor Political Science rajeevsingh@cuh.ac.in

23 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Assistant Professor English & Foreign Languages sudeepkumar@cuh.ac.in

24 Prof. Sanjiv Kumar Professor English & Foreign Languages sanjivkumar@cuh.ac.in

25 Dr. Chanchal Kumar Sharma Professor Political Science chanchalsharma@cuh.ac.in

26 Dr. Anand Sharma Professor Management Studies anandsharma@cuh.ac.in

27 Dr. Savita Budhwar Associate Professor Nutrition Biology savitadahiya@cuh.ac.in

28 Dr. Anita Kumari Assistant Professor Nutrition Biology anikum@cuh.ac.in

29 Dr. Manoj Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Chemistry mkgupta@cuh.ac.in

30 Dr. Ashwani Kumar Associate Professor Nutrition Biology ashwanindri@cuh.ac.in

31 Dr. Tejpal Dhewa Associate Professor Nutrition Biology tejpaldhewa@cuh.ac.in

32 Dr. Avijit Pramanik Assistant Professor Microbiology avijit@cuh.ac.in

33 Dr. Puja Yadav Assistant Professor Microbiology pujayadav@cuh.ac.in

34 Dr. Vinod Yadav Assistant Professor Microbiology vinodyadav@cuh.ac.in

35 Dr. Reema Gill Assistant Professor Sociology reemagill@cuh.ac.in

36 Dr. Jitendra Kumar Saini Assistant Professor Microbiology jitendrasaini@cuh.ac.in

37 Dr. Prakash Kanoo (On Lien) Assistant Professor Chemistry prakashkanoo@cuh.ac.in

38 Dr. T Longkoi Khiamniungan (On Lien) Assistant Professor Sociology tlongkoi@cuh.ac.in

39 Dr. Azaj Ansari Assistant Professor Chemistry azaj@cuh.ac.in

40 Dr. Abhiranjan Kumar Assistant Professor History & Archaeology abhiranjan@cuh.ac.in

41 Dr. Ajay Kumar Bansal Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) ajaybansal@cuh.ac.in

42 Dr. Vinod Kumar Professor Chemistry vinodkumar@cuh.ac.in



43 Dr. Pawan Kumar Maurya Professor Biochemistry pkmaurya@cuh.ac.in

44 Dr. Harish Kumar Professor Chemistry harishkumar@cuh.ac.in

45 Prof. Rajesh Kumar Malik Professor Law rajeshmalik@cuh.ac.in

46 Dr. Bijender Singh Professor Biotechnology ohlanbs@cuh.ac.in

47 Dr. Parmod Kumar Professor Teacher Education pkyadav@cuh.ac.in

48 Dr. Gunjan Goel Professor Microbiology ggoel@cuh.ac.in

49 Dr. Suneel Kumar Professor Physics and Astrophysics suneelkumar@cuh.ac.in

50 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Dubey Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) rajesh.dubey@cuh.ac.in

51 Dr. Phool Singh Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Mathematics) phoolsingh@cuh.ac.in

52 Dr. Vikas Garg Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) gargvikas27@cuh.ac.in

53 Dr. Surender Singh Professor Microbiology surendersingh@cuh.ac.in

54 Dr. Kalpana Chauhan Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Chemistry) kalpanachauhan@cuh.ac.in

55 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Gupta Professor Mathematics rajeshgupta@cuh.ac.in

56 Prof. Neelam Singh Sangwan Professor Biochemistry nsangwan@cuh.ac.in

57 Sh. Shammi Mehra Assistant Professor Printing & Packaging Technology shammi.mehra@cuh.ac.in

58 Sh. Anil Assistant Professor Printing & Packaging Technology anilkundu@cuh.ac.in

59 Sh. Tarun Singh Assistant Professor Printing & Packaging Technology tarunsingh@cuh.ac.in

60 Dr. Yudhvir Assistant Professor Sociology yudhvir@cuh.ac.in

61 Dr. Ravinder Singh Assistant Professor Statistics ravinderstats@cuh.ac.in

62 Ms. Shweta Sohal Assistant Professor Political Science shwetasohal@cuh.ac.in

63 Dr. Payal Kanwar Chandel Professor Psychology paayalchandel@cuh.ac.in

64 Dr. Manoj Kumar Singh Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Physics) manojksingh@cuh.ac.in



65 Sh. Sandeep Boora Assistant Professor Printing & Packaging Technology sboora1@cuh.ac.in

66 Ms. Tanvi Bhati Assistant Professor Sociology tanvibhati@cuh.ac.in

67 Dr. Sumit Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) drsumiteed@cuh.ac.in

68 Dr. Neeraj Kumar Assistant Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) neerajlohchab@cuh.ac.in

69 Dr. Manish Kumar Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) manish.kumar@cuh.ac.in

70 Dr. Munish Manas Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) munishmanas@cuh.ac.in

71 Sh. Deepak Rana Assistant Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) deepakrana@cuh.ac.in

72 Dr. Antresh Kumar Professor Biochemistry antreshkumar@cuh.ac.in

73 Dr. Muralidhar Nayak Bhukya Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) murlidhar.nayak@cuh.ac.in

74 Dr. Ranjan Aneja Professor Economics ranjananeja@cuh.ac.in

75 Dr. Kalpana Chauhan Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) kalpanachr@cuh.ac.in

76 Dr. Ajay Pal Assistant Professor Yoga ajaypal@cuh.ac.in

77 Dr. Ran Bir Singh Assistant Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) ranbirsingh@cuh.ac.in

78 Dr. Ramesh Kumar Professor Political Science dr.rameshkumar@cuh.ac.in

79 Ms. Preety Kumari Assistant Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Mathematics) preetyk@cuh.ac.in

80 Dr. Inderjeet Kaur Assistant Professor Biotechnology inderjeet@cuh.ac.in

81 Dr. Ravi kumar Assistant Professor Biotechnology ravikumar@cuh.ac.in

82 Prof. Ravinder Pal Ahlawat Professor Physical Education and Sports rpahlawat@cuh.ac.in

83 Dr. Amit Kumar Assistant Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Chemistry) kumaramit@cuh.ac.in

84 Dr. Namrata Dhaka Assistant Professor Biotechnology namrata@cuh.ac.in

85 Dr. Abhishek Jindal Assistant Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) ajindal@cuh.ac.in

86 Dr. Ram Gopal Nitharwal Assistant Professor Biotechnology ramgopal@cuh.ac.in



87 Dr. Pinki Arora Assistant Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (English Communication) pinkiarora@cuh.ac.in

88 Dr. Manish Kumar Assistant Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Management Studies) drmanishk@cuh.ac.in

89 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Assistant Professor Psychology pradeeppsy@cuh.ac.in

90 Dr. Vishnu Kucheria Assistant Professor Psychology vishnunarayan57@cuh.ac.in

91 Prof. Dinesh Kumar Gupta Senior Professor Library & Information Science dineshkg@cuh.ac.in

92 Dr. Saurabh Chandra Saxena Assistant Professor Biochemistry saurabhcs@cuh.ac.in

93 Dr. Anshu Assistant Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Physics) anshuphysics@cuh.ac.in

94 Sh. Anant Rajee Bara Assistant Professor Computer Science & Engineering anant@cuh.ac.in

95 Dr. Vishal Passricha Assistant Professor Computer Science & Engineering vishal@cuh.ac.in

96 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Assistant Professor Physics and Astrophysics rks@cuh.ac.in

97 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Professor Computer Science & Engineering rkdhiman@cuh.ac.in

98 Dr. Jaswant Kumar Assistant Professor Physics and Astrophysics jaswantkyadav@cuh.ac.in

99 Dr. Benay Kumar Ray (On Lien) Assistant Professor Computer Science & Engineering benayray@cuh.ac.in

100 Dr. Ramovatar Assistant Professor Physics and Astrophysics ramovatar@cuh.ac.in

101 Dr. Jaiprakash Bhukar Professor Physical Education and Sports jpbhukar@cuh.ac.in

102 Dr. Ranbir Singh Professor Tourism & Hotel Management ranbir@cuh.ac.in

103 Dr. Kheraj Assistant Professor Geography kheraj@cuh.ac.in

104 Dr. Manish Kumar Assistant Professor Geography manish.ks@cuh.ac.in

105 Dr. Usha Nagarajan Assistant Professor Biochemistry usha@cuh.ac.in

106 Dr. Ravi Pratap Pandey Assistant Professor Psychology rppandeypsy@cuh.ac.in

107 Dr. Ritu Sharma (On Lien) Assistant Professor Psychology ritusharma@cuh.ac.in

108 Dr. Maruthi Mulaka Assistant Professor Biochemistry mulaka@cuh.ac.in



109 Dr. Sandeep Dhull Assistant Professor Physical Education and Sports sandeepdhull@cuh.ac.in

110 Dr. Arun Kajla Assistant Professor Mathematics arunkajla@cuh.ac.in

111 Dr. Jagjeet Assistant Professor Mathematics jagjeet@cuh.ac.in

112 Dr. Shah Jahan Assistant Professor Mathematics shahjahan@cuh.ac.in

113 Dr. Pawan Kumar Assistant Professor Mathematics drpawan@cuh.ac.in

114 Dr. Swati Chaudhary (On Lien) Assistant Professor Physical Education and Sports swati@cuh.ac.in

115 Dr. Kumar P. Assistant Professor Physical Education and Sports kumarp@cuh.ac.in

116 Dr. Meenu Thakur Assistant Professor Physics and Astrophysics meenuthakur@cuh.ac.in

117 Dr. Vikas Kumar Assistant Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) vikask@cuh.ac.in

118 Dr.  Jitendra Kumar Professor Geography jitendra@cuh.ac.in

119 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Associate Professor Pharmaceutical Sciences dineshbarbola@cuh.ac.in

120 Dr. Chandni Devi Assistant Professor Applied Science and Humanaties (Physics) chandni@cuh.ac.in

121 Dr. Mona Sharma Associate Professor Environmental Studies mona@cuh.ac.in

122 Dr. Shri Ram Pandey Associate Professor Library & Information Science shriram@cuh.ac.in

123 Dr.  Suman Rani Assistant Professor Sanskrit sumanrani@cuh.ac.in

124 Dr.  Devendra Singh Rajput Assistant Professor Sanskrit devendra.rajput@cuh.ac.in

125 Dr.  Kanti Prakash Sharma Professor Nutrition Biology kpsharma@cuh.ac.in

126 Dr.  Tarun Kumar Assistant Professor Pharmaceutical Sciences drtarun@cuh.ac.in

127 Dr.  Sumit Kumar Assistant Professor Pharmaceutical Sciences drsumitkumar@cuh.ac.in

128 Dr.  Ashok Jangra Assistant Professor Pharmaceutical Sciences ashok@cuh.ac.in

129 Dr.  Rajendra Prasad Meena Professor Commerce drrajendra@cuh.ac.in

130 Dr.  Vikas Beniwal Professor Microbiology beniwalvikash@cuh.ac.in



131 Dr.  Keshav Singh Rawat Professor Computer Sciences and Information Technology keshav@cuh.ac.in

132 Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav Senior Professor Mathematics akyadav@cuh.ac.in

133 Dr. Umesh Kumar Associate Professor Nutrition Biology umeshkumar@cuh.ac.in

134 Dr. Vidyullatha Peddireddy Associate Professor Nutrition Biology vidyullatha@cuh.ac.in

135 Dr.  Manisha Pandey Assistant Professor Pharmaceutical Sciences drmanisha@cuh.ac.in

136 Dr.  Jitendra Kumar Associate Professor Mathematics drjitendra@cuh.ac.in

137 Dr. Sunil Kumar Assistant Professor Computer Sciences and Information Technology drsunilk@cuh.ac.in

138 Dr. Suraj Arya Assistant Professor Computer Sciences and Information Technology surajarya@cuh.ac.in

139 Dr. Anoop Kumar Tiwari Assistant Professor Computer Sciences and Information Technology dranoop@cuh.ac.in

140 Dr. Priti Maratha Assistant Professor Computer Sciences and Information Technology drpriti@cuh.ac.in

141 Dr. Dushyant Kumar Assistant Professor Applied Science and Humanatie (Environmental Science) dushyant@cuh.ac.in

142 Dr. Bhushan Singh Assistant Professor Commerce bhushan@cuh.ac.in

143 Dr. Amandeep Verma Associate Professor Economics dramandeep@cuh.ac.in

144 Dr. Kaluram Palsaniya Assistant Professor History & Archaeology drkp@cuh.ac.in

145 Dr. Kulbhushan Mishra Assistant Professor History & Archaeology kulbhushan@cuh.ac.in

146 Dr. Surender Assistant Professor Journalism and Mass Communication surenderjmc@cuh.ac.in

147 Mr. Alekha Sachidananda Nayak Assistant Professor Journalism and Mass Communication alekhasnayak@cuh.ac.in 

148 Dr. Pankaj Kumar Assistant Professor Journalism and Mass Communication drpankajkumar@cuh.ac.in

149 Dr. Vivek Balyan Assistant Professor Tourism & Hotel Management vivekbalyan@cuh.ac.in

150 Dr. Neeraj Karan Singh Assistant Professor Journalism and Mass Communication neerajkaran@cuh.ac.in

151 Dr. Anil Kumar Assistant Professor Tourism & Hotel Management anilkumar@cuh.ac.in

152 Mr. Vikash Assistant Professor Tourism & Hotel Management vikashsiwach@cuh.ac.in



153 Dr. Amit Kumar Assistant Professor Tourism & Hotel Management dramitkumar@cuh.ac.in

154 Dr. Ashok Kumar Associate Professor Journalism and Mass Communication drashok@cuh.ac.in

155 Dr. Jitender Kumar Assistant Professor Tourism & Hotel Management drjitender@cuh.ac.in

156 Dr. Reena Swami Assistant Professor Hindi reena@cuh.ac.in

157 Dr. Vikram Singh Assistant Professor Environmental Studies vikramsingh@cuh.ac.in

158 Prof. Nand Kishor Professor Teacher Education nandkishor@cuh.ac.in

159 Prof. Gaurav Singh (On Lien) Professor Teacher Education gauravsingh@cuh.ac.in

160 Dr. Neelam Assistant Professor Biochemistry neelamindia@cuh.ac.in

161 Dr. Nitin Goyal Assistant Professor Computer Science & Engineering dr.nitin@cuh.ac.in

162 Dr. Naveen Assistant Professor Yoga naveen@cuh.ac.in

163 Dr. Cheetar Mal Meena Assistant Professor Geography cheetarmal@cuh.ac.in

164 Dr. Smita Assistant Professor Environmental Studies drsmita@cuh.ac.in

165 Dr. Sunita Srivastava Professor Physics and Astrophysics ssunita@cuh.ac.in

166 Dr. Kamlesh Kumari Associate Professor Hindi kamlesh@cuh.ac.in

167 Prof. Bir Pal Singh Yadav Professor Hindi bpsinghy@cuh.ac.in

168 Dr. Ankush Vij Professor Physics and Astrophysics ankush.vij@cuh.ac.in

169 Dr. Kamraj Sindhu Associate Professor Hindi ksindhu@cuh.ac.in

170 Dr. Rupesh Deshmukh (On Lien) Associate Professor Biotechnology rupesh.deshmukh@cuh.ac.in

171 Dr. Sushil Kumar Assistant Professor Computer Science & Engineering sushil.kumar@cuh.ac.in

172 Dr. Anita Singh Associate Professor Environmental Studies anitasaharan@cuh.ac.in

173 Prof. Ashish Mathur Professor Management Studies drashish@cuh.ac.in

174 Dr. Gajender Singh Assistant Professor Physical Education and Sports gajender@cuh.ac.in



175 Dr. Anoop Yadav Assistant Professor Environmental Studies yadavanoop@cuh.ac.in

176 Dr. Bhupendra Pratap Singh Assistant Professor Environmental Studies drbpsingh@cuh.ac.in

177 Prof. Akash Saxena Professor Electrical Engineering (SoET) drakash@cuh.ac.in

178 Prof. Muraree Lal Meena Professor Geography mlmeena@cuh.ac.in

179 Prof. Ranjan Kumar Sahoo Professor Statistics rksahoo@cuh.ac.in

180 Prof. Sushila Kumari Soriya Professor Commerce sushilasoriya@cuh.ac.in

181 Dr. Narender Singh Associate Professor History & Archaeology narenderparmar@cuh.ac.in

182 Sh. Moroo Mario Assistant Professor Teacher Education moroo@cuh.ac.in

183 Dr. Singara Singh Professor Computer Sciences and Information Technology singarasingh@cuh.ac.in

184 Dr. Saran Prasad Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Social Science) saranprasad@cuh.ac.in 

185 Dr. Rajrani Kumari Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Social Science) rajrani@cuh.ac.in

186 Dr. Mukesh Upadhyay Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Performing Arts) drmukesh@cuh.ac.in

187 Dr. Devender Kumar Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Life Science) drdevender@cuh.ac.in

188 Mr. Dilip Kumar Patel Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Visual/Fine Arts) dilipkumar@cuh.ac.in

189 Dr. Parveen Kumar Associate Professor Physical Education and Sports drparveen@cuh.ac.in

190 Dr. Pramod Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Hindi) pkgupta@cuh.ac.in

191 Dr. Archana Yadav Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Perspectives in Education/Foundation 
Course)

archanayadav@cuh.ac.in

192 Dr. Amit Singh Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Perspectives in Education/Foundation 
Course)

amitsingh@cuh.ac.in

193 Dr. Indu Bala Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Perspectives in Education/Foundation 
Course)

indubala@cuh.ac.in

194 Dr. Rubul Kalita Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Perspectives in Education/Foundation 
Course)

rubulkalita@cuh.ac.in

195 Dr. Pavitra Kumari Assistant Professor Statistics pavitra@cuh.ac.in

196 Dr. Anoop Kumar Assistant Professor Statistics anoopk@cuh.ac.in



197 Dr.  Ajay Kumar Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Physical Sciences) drajaykrbhardwaj@cuh.ac.in

198 Dr. Mahendar Kakkerla Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Mathematics) drmahendar@cuh.ac.in

199 Dr. Ashish Kumar Dhawan Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Physical Sciences) ashishdhawan@cuh.ac.in

200 Dr.  Kiran Rani Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Education) kiranshayna@cuh.ac.in

201 Dr. Chandvir Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Education)
chandvir@cuh.ac.in

202 Dr. Neha Bishnoi Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Education)
nehabishnoi@cuh.ac.in

203 Dr. Ritu Bala Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of Mathematics) ritubala@cuh.ac.in

204 Dr. Bhaskar Das Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) bhaskardas@cuh.ac.in

205 Dr. Rupesh Deshmukh Professor Biotechnology rupesh.deshmukh@cuh.ac.in

206 Dr. Vishva Chaudhary Professor Psychology vishvachaudhary@cuh.ac.in

207 Dr. Anju Associate Professor Law anjulaw@cuh.ac.in

208 Dr. Tanu Gupta Professor English & Foreign Languages tanugupta@cuh.ac.in

209 Dr. Shaweta Nanda Associate Professor English & Foreign Languages shawetananda@cuh.ac.in

210 Dr. Vinay Kumar Associate Professor Statistics vinaystats@cuh.ac.in

211 Dr. Renu Yadav Professor Teacher Education renuyadav@cuh.ac.in

212 Dr. Kailash Chand Gurjar Associate Professor History & Archaeology kailashchand@cuh.ac.in

213 Mr. Sankalp Sharma Assistant Professor Teacher Education (Pedagogy of English) sankalpsharma@cuh.ac.in

214 Dr. Tirtharaj Bhoi Professor History & Archaeology tirtharajbhoi@cuh.ac.in

215 Dr. T Longkoi Khiamniungan Associate Professor Sociology tlongkoi@cuh.ac.in

216 Dr. Sumit Kumar Associate Professor Economics sumitkumar@cuh.ac.in

217 Dr. Anurag Bhadur Singh Associate Professor Management Studies anuragsingh@cuh.ac.in

218 Dr. Joginder Associate Professor Statistics joginder.stats@cuh.ac.in



219 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Mishra Associate Professor Political Science mkmishra@cuh.ac.in

220 Dr. Pawan Singh Associate Professor Computer Science and Information Technology pawansingh@cuh.ac.in

Sr. No. Name Designation Department E-mail ID

1 Sh. Sunny Tawar Assistant Professor Civil Engineering (SoET) sunnytawar@cuh.ac.in
2 Ms. Sangeeta Assistant Professor Computer Science & Engineering (SoET) sangeetalamba@cuh.ac.in
3 Dr. Bharti Batra Assistant Professor Journalism & Mass Communication bbatra@cuh.ac.in
4 Dr. Amit Assistant Professor Library & Information Science amitdlis@cuh.ac.in
5 Dr. Sudhir Kumar Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering (SoET) sudhir@cuh.ac.in
6 Sh. Mohit Mittal Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering (SoET) mohit@cuh.ac.in
7 Dr. Suyash Mishra Assistant Professor Vocational Studies and Skill Development suyashmishra@cuh.ac.in
8 Dr. Richa Assistant Professor Vocational Studies and Skill Development (BMS) richa@cuh.ac.in
9 Ms. Suman Kumari Assistant Professor Printing and Packaging Technology sumankumari@cuh.ac.in
10 Ms. Shikha Assistant Professor Tourism and Hotel Management shika@cuh.ac.in 

Contractual Staff


